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U-19 Championship
2020/21 9th round, Match #60

Friday, 06.11.2020, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 9°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 : 2

«Kolos» Kovalivka

12 Veklych Danylo
28 Kobelchuk Maksym
21 Faidor Artem
45 Popov Bohdan
3 Stelmashchuk Maksym
14 Holovatskyi Daniil
27 Matiushenko Ivan
25 Lebediev Serhii
99 Svystun Kristian
9 Hora Bohdan (C)
7 Butich Yaroslav

Substitutes
71 Kinareikin Yakiv
8 Boiko Danylo
24 Chalyi Bohdan
19 Hudov Hryhorii
77 Mysliai Maksym
17 Kilyk Oleksandr
22 Yaniuk Danylo
4 Kravchenko Yaroslav
11 Malovichko Serhii

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

31 Pakholiuk Ivan
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
5 Konovalov Vadym
30 Malaki Oleksii
15 Sirenko Oleksandr
8 Trubnikov Oleh
7 Vdovenko Yehor
17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
27 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
10 Safonchyk Artem (C)
99 Hrusha Mykyta

Substitutes
25 Drui Oleksii
69 Aptsiauri Ivan
13 Orujov Davyd
18 Lisovenko Vladyslav
6 Nimenko Nazar
24 Trokhymchuk Fedir
11 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav
14 Sakhno Dmytro
26 Chipak Nikita

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Zaitsev Andrii
Assistant 1:
Nikonenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Hordiienko Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 9th round, Match #60
Friday, 06.11.2020, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 9°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 1 : 2 «Kolos» Kovalivka
27 Matiushenko Ivan 26'

27' 10 Safonchyk Artem

28' 17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav

3 Stelmashchuk Maksym 31'

33' 21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav

36' 99 Hrusha Mykyta

25 Lebediev Serhii 40'

64' 17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
14 Sakhno Dmytro

7 Butich Yaroslav 67'

99 Svystun Kristian
4 Kravchenko Yaroslav 70'

7 Butich Yaroslav
11 Malovichko Serhii 70'

73' 10 Safonchyk Artem
11 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav

21 Faidor Artem 83'

25 Lebediev Serhii
17 Kilyk Oleksandr 85'

9 Hora Bohdan
22 Yaniuk Danylo 85'

87' 99 Hrusha Mykyta
26 Chipak Nikita

90' 7 Vdovenko Yehor
24 Trokhymchuk Fedir

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


